ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8560

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8560-A-4-3682
8560-A-4-3683

8560-A-4-3684
8560-A-4-3685
8560-A-4-3686
8560-A-4-3687
8560-A-4-3688
8560-A-4-3689
8560-A-4-3690
8560-A-4-3691
8560-A-4-3692
8560-A-4-3693
8560-A-4-3694
8560-A-4-3695
8560-A-4-3696
8560-A-4-3697
8560-A-5-3698
8560-A-5-3699
8560-A-5-3700
8560-A-5-3701
8560-A-5-3702
8560-A-5-3703
8560-A-5-3704
8560-A-5-3705
8560-A-6-3706
8560-A-6-3707
8560-A-6-3708
8560-A-6-3709
8560-A-6-3710
8560-A-6-3711
8560-A-6-3712
8560-A-6-3713

HIZQEEL AHMED

SUFYAN MUHAMMAD

ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD FAKHR

AYYAN SAJID

OBAID- UR- REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN OMER

AMNA JAWAD
ZAINAB MOHSIN
AMNA TOUSEEF
SHIFA NADEEM
MANAL ATTA
LINTA YASIR
DUA TAHIR
INAYAH NAVEED
ZEENIA FATIMA
FAIQA BUTT
HAREEM TAHIR
ERAM ALI
SHANZAY FATIMA
ALEEZA ALI
FATIMA AHMED
ZAHRA SALMAN
RAIMA RANA

MAHEEN TANVEER

YUZARSIF INAAM

FAZAL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NOOR

BASIRAT

MUHAMMAD SAJID
ABDUL RAUF MIAN
MUHAMMAD OMER
JAWAD KHALEEQ

MOHSIN TUR

M. TOUSEEF ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ATA UL HAQ
YASIR ALI KHAN

TAIHR JAVED DOGAR
NAVEED AKHTER

BILAL AYUB

TAHIR BUTT

TAHIR IQBAL

ALl ZAFAR

AAMIR RIZWAN

ALI RAZA

AHMAD RAFIQ
MOHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL
RANA AZHAR JAMSHED
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
INAAM ULLAH BUTT

MUHAMMAD AYAAN MAIJEED ABID MAJEED MALIM AWAN

AMMAR BAIG
AHAD ALI
HASHIR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD TAHA RASHID

ALIZEH FARAZ
AYESHA FATIMA

MIRZA ATHER BAIG
PERVAIZ ABID

ASIF SALEEM
RASHID MERAJ
FARAZ

ALl IMRAN

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
78.67%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
68.00%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B
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ROLL NO

8560-A-6-3714
8560-A-6-3715
8560-A-6-3716
8560-A-6-3717
8560-A-7-3718
8560-A-7-3719
8560-A-8-3720

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

EMAAN FAWAD HAFIZ FAWAD REHMAN
DUA ATIF MIAN ATIF AZIZ
ANOUSHAY KASHIF KASHIF MAQSOOD
ARSH ABBAS ABDUL SAMI ABBAS
ESSA TAYYAB TAYYAB MANZOOR
MARYAM ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM QASIR QAISER NAZEE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
6
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OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:39
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